
1Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

I LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

502 1/3/2017 SDWI ELLA 701E SPENCER WILDER, SNOOK, TX

JJWI AUGUSTUS 03A / SDWI BOUT TIME 01BSDWI 701E

2.5 0.85 2 29 0.37 0.17-0.08 56

LIM-FLEX (75)

14

Homo Black (P3)  Double Polled

66 94 22

504 12/15/2016 GF DESTINY 620D CALLIE A BADGETT, HUNTSVILLE, TX

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / AUTO KARLY 453ALWGC 620D

0.2 1.111 8 25 0.17 0.430.04 63

LIM-FLEX (56)

14

Double Black  Double Polled

56 90 22

505 12/4/2016 AUTO ZADIE 467D ET PINEGAR LIMOUSIN, SPRINGFIELD, MO

AUTO LUCKY STRIKE 118B / AUTO MABELLINE 267ZAUTO 467D

1.6 1.111 5 30 0.35 0.460.04 66

LIM-FLEX (60)

22

Homo Black (T)  Het Polled (T)

66 98 27

2Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

I LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

507 11/22/2016 AUTO DIAMOND 452D ET PINEGAR LIMOUSIN, SPRINGFIELD, MO

EF XCESSIVE FORCE / SBLX TRUE LOVE 918TAUTO 452D

1.3 1.48 8 20 0.09 0.160.01 53

LIM-FLEX (75)

16

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

56 82 19

510 11/15/2016 SEEE DIXIE ET DALTON EDWARDS, HIGGINSVILLE, MO

MAGS ANTELOPE / MAGS UAHUKASEEE 918D

2.3 0.98 8 39 0.33 0.150.05 57

PERCENTAGE (81)

16

Homo Black (P1)  Homo Polled (P1)

74 111 22

687 11/15/2016 DREAMQUEEN 241D TANNER SHIPMAN, GIRARD, KS

SHPM BIG AXIS / RANT BRANDY 24BRANT 241D

1.8 0.68 8 33 0.48 -0.17-0.17 45

PERCENTAGE (81)

19

Double Black  Double Polled

65 101 27

511 11/8/2016 CELL 6685D KEVIN A LINHART, LEON, IA

MAGS ZODIAC / MAGS ZESTYCELL 6685D

0.5 0.712 12 51 0.17 0.660.03 83

LIM-FLEX (53)

17

Black  Homo Polled (P3)

98 132 25

679 11/8/2016 DL DREAM ON 126D KYLE MING, LIBERTY, TX

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / DL RELLICS XCELLENCE 558XAADC 126D

0.8 0.88 8 22 0.20 0.17-0.04 54

LIM-FLEX (68)

12

Homo Black (P2)  Double Polled

57 86 22

512 11/6/2016 DSDC KCS MISS WALLPAPER ET SAMANTHA JO MOORE, RAPHINE, VA

MAGS Y SO TANGLED / MAGS WALLPAPERDSDC 12D

1.6 0.58 8 15 0.20 0.34-0.10 58

PERCENTAGE (81)

12

Homo Black (P1)  Double Polled

49 72 28

513 11/4/2016 YRTX DIZZY 678D ET MADISON CRAIG, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 / YRTX SASSYYRTX 678D

0.9 0.912 9 21 0.36 0.23-0.07 55

LIM-FLEX (50)

15

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

53 83 22

673 11/2/2016 SSTO DARCY 660D BRANDON FRASER, DECATUR, TX

EBFL YPSILANTI 420Y / SBLX ZANQUILLSSTO 660D

2.3 1.17 8 33 0.52 0.13-0.12 58

LIM-FLEX (68)

18

Homo Black (P1)  Het Polled (T)

74 98 25



Division I Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division I Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________

3Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

II LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

514 10/22/2016 AUTO BLACKBIRD 428D ET KEELY CAMPBELL SHULTZ, DANIELSVILLE, GA

EXAR POWERSOURCE 4723B / AUTO REBECA 292SAUTO 428D

0.5 1.011 6 39 0.53 0.46-0.02 69

LIM-FLEX (37)

9

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

72 112 31

515 10/13/2016 SCAS DIVINE 935D ASHLEE SUE CORNS, ALTOONA, KS

SP THE ANSWER 813 / SCAS BETHANY 377BSCAS 935D

-0.613 9 18 0.42 0.28-0.03 55

LIM-FLEX (35)Double Black  Double Polled

47 83 29

517 10/7/2016 CELL 6634D CARTER HUBBARD, MIAMI, OK

MAGS ALI / MAGS ZAHOOCELL 6634D

1.2 1.710 8 40 0.33 0.620.19 79

LIM-FLEX (37)Homo Black (P1)  Homo Polled (P3)

92 119 24

518 10/5/2016 BERRYS DESERT ANGEL ROWDY BERRY, PORT ORCHARD, WA

WULFS BIG TIMER 2004B / TRRI ZYNTHIARWDY 027D

0.1 0.312 9 24 0.65 0.23-0.16 58

LIM-FLEX (75)

18

Red  Homo Polled (P1)

61 93 26

519 10/3/2016 AUTO NATASHA 433D ET PINEGAR LIMOUSIN, SPRINGFIELD, MO

AUTO CRUZE 132X / PBRS DUTCHES 790XAUTO 433D

1.0 0.69 8 36 0.14 0.010.03 53

LIM-FLEX (68)

15

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

74 112 28

4Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

II LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

520 9/28/2016 LFL DANDY 6095 D COLT PARKINSON, LEVELLAND, TX

WULFS XCLUSIVE 2458X / LFL TADI 7099 TBLAW 6095D

0.0 0.711 4 19 0.46 0.09-0.10 54

PUREBRED (100)

18

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (P1)

68 90 20

521 9/26/2016 AUTO COUNTESS 400D ET MIKAH ERIN EDWARDS, FAIR GROVE, MO

MAGS AVIATOR / AUTO REBECA 292SAUTO 400D

0.4 0.611 8 35 0.13 0.270.14 60

LIM-FLEX (67)

13

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

72 110 30

522 9/24/2016 CHR DEW DROP 151D MADISON CRAIG, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

JMFA RODEMASTER 294Z / CHR BUTTERCUP 025BKQ 151D

1.3 0.77 7 35 0.11 -0.010.07 51

PERCENTAGE (81)

12

Homo Black (P3)  Homo Polled (P3)

72 105 25

523 9/21/2016 AUTO CUPCAKE 290D ET TRISTAN GULOTTA, INDEPENDENCE, LA

MAGS AVIATOR / AUTO REBECA 292SAUTO 290D

0.1 0.611 8 35 0.13 0.270.14 59

LIM-FLEX (67)

13

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

68 110 30

524 9/21/2016 LFL DOVE 6089D ET RANDA L TAYLOR, DECATUR, TX

DHVO TREY 133R / LFL UPPER CRUST 0090 XBLAW 6089D

0.9 0.810 -1 19 0.33 -0.02-0.13 51

LIM-FLEX (73)

12

Homo Black (P3)  Homo Polled (P1)

69 89 25



525 9/17/2016 TASF DESTINY 063D ET THOMAS AND SON FARMS, BOONSBORO, MD

BSF HOT LOTTO 1401 / TASF X-TASY 488XTASF 063D

2.0 0.59 6 39 0.38 0.270.04 61

LIM-FLEX (50)

10

Black  Homo Polled (P1)

71 114 24

526 9/16/2016 AUTO CALLIE 403D ET ELLIE S DILL, MARSHFIELD, MO

AUTO POWER PLUS 133B ET / AUTO REBECA 292SAUTO 403D

1.2 1.110 6 39 0.51 0.23-0.09 58

LIM-FLEX (62)

9

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

60 114 34

527 9/14/2016 KELO DIVA HIGH ON THE HILL LIMOUSIN, VINITA, OK

KELO ALEXANDER X-RAY / KELO YAHALOMA CIARA 306WKELO 1631D

0.9 0.88 7 26 0.48 0.04-0.21 51

LIM-FLEX (68)

10

Double Black  Double Polled

60 91 26

5Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

II LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

528 9/12/2016 WFAM QUEEN OF THE RING CHASE FARRAR, BUCKHANNON, WV

DOEA JACK FROST / CYKY DANDELION WINE 5YWFAM 5D

1.1 0.86 3 19 0.20 -0.21-0.10 40

PUREBRED (100)

17

Double Black  Double Polled

55 79 27

529 9/12/2016 PBRS DELTA CRUZE ET TAYHLOR R ELMORE, HOMINY, OK

AUTO CRUZE 132X / EF UP TO THE CHALLENGEPBRS 6246D

0.1 0.19 7 22 0.34 -0.17-0.14 45

PUREBRED (93)

16

Homo Black (P1)  Homo Polled (P2)

68 93 29

530 9/10/2016 CELL 6696D ET KYLE Q LINHART, LEON, IA

MAGS WINSTON / AUTO TOOTSIE POP 2272TCELL 6696D

-0.6 0.410 9 32 0.46 0.20-0.11 58

LIM-FLEX (75)

19

Double Black  Homo Polled (T)

68 101 23

534 9/3/2016 RLBH DATE NIGHT RACHEL BOOTH, MIAMI, OK

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / EF ALL THE BEST 603ARLBH 603D

0.6 0.89 8 23 0.28 0.30-0.04 59

LIM-FLEX (62)

9

Homo Black (P1)  Double Polled

58 87 22

536 9/2/2016 TAYS DOLLY JAKE BENTON OZBURN, UNIONVILLE, TN

AUTO NEW EDITION 136A / TAYS BRISTOL ETTAYS 186D

0.7 1.511 9 26 0.20 0.390.07 61

LIM-FLEX (50)

22

Homo Black (P1)  Homo Polled (P1)

59 94 22

537 9/2/2016 MJ MS DOLLY 17D ET BEN SPENCER, GIBBON, NE

COTTAGE LAKE BORDER AGENT / SBLX TRUE LOVE 918TMJMB 17D

3.3 0.74 3 33 0.51 -0.20-0.20 45

PUREBRED (100)

19

Het Black (T)  Het Polled (T)

70 98 19

538 9/1/2016 MJ DAISY 15D ET MARJON FARMS, EARL PARK, IN

EF XCESSIVE FORCE / SBLX TRUE LOVE 918TMJMB 15D

1.2 1.48 8 20 0.09 0.160.01 53

LIM-FLEX (75)

16

Homo Black (T)  Het Polled (T)

56 82 19

Division II Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division II Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________



6Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

III LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

541 8/15/2016 SEXZ DIRTY X HIGH ON THE HILL LIMOUSIN, VINITA, OK

MAGS XRAYS / KELO ASHLEY YAHALOMASEXZ 1601D

0.2 0.99 8 22 0.53 0.16-0.19 55

LIM-FLEX (62)

16

Double Black  Double Polled

59 88 26

542 7/11/2016 STLX DAISY  648D GARRETT WALDEN, TONGANOXIE, KS

G&J UNBELIEVABLE 316 / PBRS ZEBECCA 248ZSTLX 648D

-0.112 10 26 0.31 0.37-0.03 60

LIM-FLEX (37)Double Black  Homo Polled (P1)

54 92 25

543 7/3/2016 PFL DRAW 617 JAKE BENTON OZBURN, UNIONVILLE, TN

SL LOCKED AND LOADED / TGBC COWGIRL 217Z 2149URSCP 617D

1.8 0.78 6 24 0.44 0.21-0.14 56

LIM-FLEX (65)

17

Double Black  Double Polled

56 87 24

7Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

III LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

545 6/10/2016 SHPM DIAMOND 39D ADYSIN MCCARLEY, GIRARD, KS

SHPM YOUNG GUNS / FCC REVOLUTION ROSE 730PSHPM 39D

-0.1 0.512 2 16 0.28 0.12-0.11 50

LIM-FLEX (50)Double Black  Double Polled

48 77 16

546 6/6/2016 JCL DIANA 616D DALTON GRAMBLIN, NOWATA, OK

COTTAGE LAKE BORDER AGENT / RR ELINE 5017JCLC 616D

0.3 0.810 7 24 0.35 0.22-0.09 56

LIM-FLEX (50)Double Black  Homo Polled (P1)

57 90 27

547 6/3/2016 YRTX DEMI 638D ET KYLEE A KELLEY, YUKON, OK

AUTO AMMO 135A / YRTX XTRA SPECIAL 208XYRTX 638D

1.18 -2 14 0.22 -0.08-0.04 47

LIM-FLEX (68)Homo Black (P3)  Homo Polled (P2)

66 82 20

674 6/1/2016 LFL DAISY 6061D ET COLTON BARTON, JARRELL, TX

MAGS AVIATOR / ALMA JO DHVO 723RBLAW 6061D

1.8 0.69 0 26 0.49 0.02-0.03 52

PERCENTAGE (79)

24

Homo Black (P1)  Homo Polled (T)

69 97 28

8Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

III LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

548 5/28/2016 FWLY PURPLE RIBBON MAYCEE RATLIFF, WESTPHALIA, KS

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / CLLL PURPLE PASSION 920UGMEG 624D

1.4 0.56 7 17 0.23 0.23-0.09 55

PERCENTAGE (81)

20

Double Black  Double Polled

54 76 26

549 5/28/2016 FBFL DAISY DUKE 289D CAMERON BRYANT, MCMINNVILLE, TN

ELCX REMINGTON 270Z / ELCX ZIPCODE 289ZFBFL 289D

2.1 0.88 6 23 0.12 0.19-0.02 54

LIM-FLEX (68)

15

Homo Black (P3)  Double Polled

58 83 28

550 5/28/2016 HMRP DAKOTA 632D KAITLYN M SNYDER, HASTINGS, MN

CONNEALY CONSENSUS 7229 / HMRP XEROX COPY 005XHMRP 632D

-1.1 0.912 7 26 0.62 0.58-0.01 70

LIM-FLEX (50)

25

Double Black  Double Polled

63 96 28

551 5/22/2016 AUTO DENETTE 629D CODY HEAVIN, SPRINGFIELD, MO

AUTO GRAND SPORT 578A / AUTO BETHAL 270BAUTO 629D

2.1 0.910 8 33 0.53 0.12-0.14 56

LIM-FLEX (68)

11

Double Black  Het Polled (T)

66 101 22



684 5/15/2016 HENDERSON FLY BY NIGHT JACOB HENDERSON, MACKINAW, IL

DAMERON C-5 AMERICAN CLASSIC / LMCC FLY BY NIGHTJHND 234D

0.68 8 28 0.15 0.500.03 66

LIM-FLEX (25)

58 95 30

552 5/8/2016 WLR DESIRE ET TANNER WALDEN, TONGANOXIE, KS

COTTAGE LAKE BORDER AGENT / ELCX TWILIGHT 114XBJLR 1014D

2.6 0.94 2 39 0.36 -0.23-0.13 45

PUREBRED (93)

19

Het Black (T)  Het Polled (T)

76 110 22

554 5/5/2016 KELO DELTA END OF THE TRAIL LIMOUSIN, VINITA, OK

ZACH THE CITY SLICKER / KELO SASSY KIDKELO 1612D

3.4 0.43 3 19 0.27 -0.33-0.24 37

PUREBRED (100)

10

Double Black  Double Polled

58 78 28

555 5/4/2016 SCHILLING'S DAZZLE RACHEL BOOTH, MIAMI, OK

SCHILLING'S BOX CAR / SCHILLINGS BEDAZZLECDSX 178D

2.7 0.77 3 26 0.25 -0.02-0.15 51

PERCENTAGE (78)

14

Homo Black (P1)  Double Polled

70 94 22

557 5/1/2016 JJWI DIXIE 615D JAYCE WILDER, SNOOK, TX

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / LFL 9027WJJWI 615D

1.5 0.66 2 19 0.09 0.13-0.04 52

PERCENTAGE (81)

13

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

56 79 20

Division III Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division III Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________

9Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

IV LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

559 4/29/2016 KELO DINNER BELL END OF THE TRAIL LIMOUSIN, VINITA, OK

ZACH THE CITY SLICKER / UNIQUE MAPLE LAWN BR 0202KELO 1606D

1.5 0.56 5 22 0.40 -0.11-0.18 45

LIM-FLEX (75)Double Black  Double Polled

57 82 24

560 4/24/2016 WULFS DOLLHOUSE 6326D JULIANNA REXROAD, DUCK, WV

WULFS ZEE 8426Z / WULFS YESTERYEAR 1100YFI 6326D

3.2 0.87 8 38 0.49 -0.05-0.15 55

PUREBRED (87)

11

Red  Homo Polled (T)

85 116 25

561 4/20/2016 SHPM DAPHNE 3D ADYSIN MCCARLEY, GIRARD, KS

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / SHPM BABE 301BSHPM 3D

1.27 3 23 0.31 0.34-0.05 59

LIM-FLEX (43)Double Black  Double Polled

55 85 20

562 4/19/2016 LFL DANISH 6047 D BLU BRUMLEY, LEVELLAND, TX

SYES BEST BUY 316B / EF ANAYA 916ABLAW 6047D

2.7 0.78 6 43 0.46 -0.11-0.15 54

PUREBRED (100)

15

Het Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

89 124 27

563 4/19/2016 JYCW DANICA 614D JAYCE WILDER, SNOOK, TX

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / L7 RACHEL 517RJYCW 614D

1.1 0.76 6 14 0.31 0.07-0.16 49

PERCENTAGE (81)

8

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

50 72 24

564 4/16/2016 HMRP DAISY 618D EMMA SMITH, HASTINGS, MN

ALTER EGO / CHHF ZENA 202ZHMRP 618D

0.0 1.27 4 24 0.41 -0.29-0.12 40

PUREBRED (87)

24

Red  Polled

65 92 19



565 4/13/2016 EDBL FANCY FREIDA ET MADISON CRAIG, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

EF XCESSIVE FORCE / EDBL LOADED LILEDBL 413D

-0.5 1.29 9 25 0.00 0.320.02 60

LIM-FLEX (50)

13

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

60 93 26

566 4/7/2016 JJWI DIAMOND 614D SPENCER WILDER, SNOOK, TX

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / UR THA ONEJJWI 614D

-1.6 0.710 9 10 0.08 0.36-0.06 56

LIM-FLEX (56)

9

Homo Black (T)  Het Polled (T)

42 71 23

567 4/2/2016 DREAMCATCHER RILEY SMITH, MACOMB, IL

PBRS ZINGER 226Z / EF YARD SALE 343YRESH 72D

0.8 0.89 7 24 0.17 0.220.03 55

LIM-FLEX (50)

14

Double Black  Homo Polled (P2)

57 88 25

568 4/1/2016 AUTO DANA 265D ET BEN SPENCER, GIBBON, NE

MAGS AVIATOR / AUTO AJAY 206AAUTO 265D

2.1 0.99 7 29 0.27 0.500.06 69

LIM-FLEX (54)

24

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

70 102 25

10Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

IV LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

569 3/28/2016 JAKY WILLOW 022D REBECCA LEWIS, DUCK, WV

SYES BACKSTAGE 466B / NICO LAURALEE 022AJAKY 022D

-0.2 0.512 5 19 0.18 -0.07-0.12 47

PUREBRED (100)

959 88 27

570 3/28/2016 LFL DIGNITARY 6030D ET JAYCE WILDER, SNOOK, TX

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / LFL ZHA ZHA 2075ZBLAW 6030D

0.2 0.912 3 14 0.13 0.110.02 52

LIM-FLEX (65)

10

Homo Black (P2)  Het Polled (T)

61 83 21

571 3/25/2016 L7 DIXIELAND DELIGHT 604D MEMPHIS C PETERSON, PUKWANA, SD

FC ANGELS ANSWER / MISS L7 325ALSBL 604D

0.5 0.58 9 15 0.42 -0.06-0.24 49

PUREBRED (100)

17

Black  Double Polled

64 74 31

688 3/18/2016 L7 DACOTAH MAID 615D DELANEY PETERSON, CHAMBERLAIN, SD

WULFS XCELLSIOR X252X / MISS L7 057XLSBL 615D

0.3 0.511 4 22 0.70 0.10-0.29 54

LIM-FLEX (75)

18

Red  Double Polled

60 88 20

573 3/17/2016 BERRYS DANICA ROWDY BERRY, PORT ORCHARD, WA

MAGS Y SO TANGLED / BERRY'S BAILEYRWDY 024D

1.2 0.810 8 29 0.24 0.35-0.04 61

LIM-FLEX (56)

21

Homo Black (P2)  Homo Polled (P1)

61 96 24

574 3/14/2016 DHIL REAL PRETTY 6003D ET KYLEE A KELLEY, YUKON, OK

TMCK ARCHITECT 031A / EXLR REAL PRETTY 003ZBDHC 6003D

1.4 1.09 5 32 0.50 0.14-0.05 57

LIM-FLEX (40)

11

Homo Black (P1)  Homo Polled (P2)

71 105 25

11Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

IV LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

576 3/12/2016 DJ DAZZLE ME ALEXA MONTAGNE, ELK POINT, SD

EXAR CLASSEN 1422B / DJ ROSES N CHOCOLATEDJBL 624D

2.3 0.66 5 32 0.52 0.11-0.11 55

LIM-FLEX (50)Double Black  Double Polled

66 99 21

680 3/12/2016 DL MEMPHIS PEARL 100D CASSIDY JONES, BEAUMONT, TX

AUTO LONG HAUL 161A / BLCX SCOTCHCAP 869UAADC 100D

0.5 0.510 6 29 0.60 0.02-0.23 51

LIM-FLEX (59)

17

Homo Black (P-2)  Double Polled

62 98 30



577 3/11/2016 SCHILLINGS DAYDREAM ET ASHLEE SUE CORNS, ALTOONA, KS

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / SCHILLING'S WISHFULRCSX 78D

0.5 0.87 1 15 -0.02 0.310.00 60

LIM-FLEX (56)

13

Homo Black (T)  Het Polled (T)

61 83 17

578 3/8/2016 MAGS DASH OFF SHELBY HUBBARD, MIAMI, OK

EF XCESSIVE FORCE / MAGS BECCAMAGS 316D

0.5 1.28 10 36 0.03 0.480.21 66

LIM-FLEX (50)

14

Double Black

67 108 24

579 3/7/2016 PBRS 6102D ET ANDREW M WRIGHT, MIAMI, OK

DAMERON C-5 AMERICAN CLASSIC / MAGS THIN ICEPBRS 6102D

1.2 0.67 7 30 0.12 0.290.06 59

LIM-FLEX (50)

14

Homo Black (T)  Het Polled (T)

63 100 28

580 3/7/2016 CYKY MISS MARVEL 5D GRACEY BAIL, BIRCH RIVER, WV

WULFS XCELLSIOR X252X / NICO POLLED PASSIONCYKY 5D

0.1 0.78 6 23 0.58 -0.02-0.20 49

PUREBRED (100)

16

Black  Homo Polled (P2)

59 89 22

581 3/6/2016 SCGL DESIREE 611D LANE FRIEND, DUCK, WV

EF XCESSIVE FORCE / SCGL PRINCESS 211ZSCGL 611D

1.0 1.29 6 15 0.01 0.090.01 49

LIM-FLEX (75)

16

Double Black  Double Polled

54 77 20

12Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

IV LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

582 3/5/2016 RLBH DALEY TANNER WALDEN, TONGANOXIE, KS

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / AUTO BAILEY 235URLBH 235D

0.1 0.88 8 21 0.17 0.270.01 56

LIM-FLEX (56)

10

Double Black  Double Polled

52 83 23

585 3/2/2016 TASF DESIRE 024D ET COREY J BURTNER, KEYMAR, MD

EF XCESSIVE FORCE / MAGS WITH CLASSTASF 024D

-1.1 1.610 8 20 -0.10 0.180.03 54

LIM-FLEX (62)

14

Homo Black (P2)  Homo Polled (T)

59 87 19

586 3/1/2016 TASF DIVINE 017D RILEY SMITH, MACOMB, IL

MAGS XYLOPOLIST / TASF XTRAVAGENT 495XTASF 017D

1.3 0.57 3 20 0.40 -0.24-0.26 42

PUREBRED (100)

13

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (P1)

61 87 25

587 3/1/2016 TMCK DAY BREAK 379D ET NATALIE M SCHOWE, WARRENTON, MO

MAGS ZODIAC / TMCK APPRECIATION 315ATMCK 379D

3.1 0.910 10 59 0.39 0.07-0.03 60

LIM-FLEX (62)

22

Homo Black (P1)  Het Polled (T)

90 143 24

588 3/1/2016 ADLL 6083D LAYTON SCHUR, PLAINVIEW, TX

COLE ABSOLUTE 05A / EF ZARITA 464ZADLL 6083D

2.0 1.15 4 59 0.64 0.150.09 61

LIM-FLEX (62)Homo Black (P3)  Het Polled (T)

87 144 27

589 3/1/2016 SCHILLING'S DANCING GIRL MICAH LEIGH OTT, DANVERS, IL

SCHILLING'S BLUE MOON / SCHILLING'S XOTIC DANCERRCSX 49D

3.0 0.65 0 18 0.28 0.01-0.14 47

PERCENTAGE (78)

15

Double Black  Double Polled

53 73 16

590 3/1/2016 CJSL 6096D ET CARTER HOGE, GOOD HOPE, IL

S A V BISMARCK 5682 / MAGS SOLITAIRECJSL 6096D

-0.2 1.413 10 20 0.82 0.18-0.28 62

LIM-FLEX (50)

8

Double Black  Homo Polled (P1)

79 86 19

689 3/1/2016 DEBV SHELBY GRACE ET WHITNEY WALKER, PRAIRIE GROVE, AR

OSU CLASS ACT / WLR PRADADEBV 629D

2.28 3 32 0.30 0.25-0.08 62

LIM-FLEX (43)Het Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

73 105 23



Division IV Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division IV Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________

13Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

V LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

591 2/29/2016 HMRP DELILAH 601D KAILEY JO SMITH, HASTINGS, MN

MAGS Y-AXIS / CHHF ABBY 335AHMRP 601D

-1.2 1.312 7 36 0.80 0.22-0.17 60

LIM-FLEX (50)

30

Homo Black (P2)  Homo Polled (P3)

69 110 28

593 2/28/2016 SCHILLING'S DELTA DAWN KAITLYN M SNYDER, HASTINGS, MN

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / SCHILLING'S YOUNG JAERCSX 43D

2.5 1.05 3 21 0.02 0.320.02 58

LIM-FLEX (50)

12

Double Black  Double Polled

54 80 18

594 2/27/2016 SCGL DONNA 605D RAVEN FRIEND, EXCHANGE, WV

R B TOUR OF DUTY 177 / SCGL BEYONCE 420BSCGL 605D

-0.6 1.212 9 32 0.52 0.33-0.17 63

LIM-FLEX (37)

13

Double Black  Double Polled

66 106 36

595 2/27/2016 ROMN DAISY DUKE 13D KELSIE WAITT, SHERIDAN, IN

DHVO TREY 133R / ROMN ZEWELL 42ZROMN 13D

4.3 0.53 -7 18 0.56 -0.23-0.33 41

PUREBRED (100)

22

Black  Double Polled

53 71 20

597 2/18/2016 DONT WORRY BABY ET DUNCAN SMITH, MACOMB, IL

MAGS Y SO TANGLED / EF XCLUSIVESMFC 24D

0.2 0.59 6 26 0.42 0.38-0.18 65

LIM-FLEX (56)

16

Double Black  Homo Polled (P1)

65 101 22

598 2/18/2016 LMCC MIDNIGHT SUNSET 26D KINNICK PAULSEN, PRESTON, IA

TOPLINE VISION FLY OVER / AUTO MIDNIGHT SUNSET 253ZWBJH 26D

0.114 10 27 0.19 0.730.04 73

LIM-FLEX (31)Double Black  Double Polled

53 94 23

599 2/17/2016 SSLP DANCING QUEEN 690D RILEY SMITH, MACOMB, IL

EF XCESSIVE FORCE / EF AFTER HOURS 790ASSLP 690D

-0.6 1.28 8 20 0.09 0.160.06 53

LIM-FLEX (65)

12

Double Black  Horned

58 86 21

14Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

V LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

600 2/8/2016 ANKH DELILAH ANNE KATHRYN HURT, LEXINGTON, KY

MAGS ATTORNEY GENERAL / MINE PLD DAISY 2079ZANKH 6301D

-0.5 1.08 6 16 0.63 0.36-0.14 60

LIM-FLEX (46)

15

Red  Double Polled

54 79 26

601 2/7/2016 DJ DEBUTANTE MAGGIE ASHBY, CASTLE ROCK, WA

DJ XPLOSIVE / DJ UPCOMING ATTRACTIONDJBL 620D

1.0 0.97 6 24 0.50 -0.09-0.22 48

PUREBRED (87)

18

Homo Black (P1)  Double Polled

65 90 29

690 2/5/2016 AUTO  DONYA 207D ET RYLEIGH MORRIS, WALNUT GROVE, MO

EXAR BLUE CHIP 1877B / AUTO REBECA 292SAUTO 207D

0.0 0.69 7 38 0.11 0.200.09 59

LIM-FLEX (37)Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

76 113 27



602 2/4/2016 BERRYS DENALI ROWDY BERRY, PORT ORCHARD, WA

EBFL YPSILANTI 420Y / BERRY'S BELLAGIORWDY 023D

2.0 1.36 7 38 0.56 0.03-0.12 54

LIM-FLEX (50)

12

Homo Black (P2)  Homo Polled (P1)

73 110 25

603 2/3/2016 SEEE DATEABLE BENJAMIN WILKINSON, VIENNA, MO

MAGS ANTELOPE / MAGS TALE OF NO RETURNSEEE 903D

1.0 0.811 8 34 0.18 0.450.02 67

LIM-FLEX (62)

17

Homo Black (P1)  Double Polled

68 105 20

604 2/2/2016 3G COWGIRL DINAH 645D MADISON CRAIG, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

EF XCESSIVE FORCE / 3G COWGIRL ROLONDAGGGE 645D

-1.1 1.37 7 17 -0.04 0.060.02 48

LIM-FLEX (75)

14

Double Black  Horned

54 82 26

605 2/1/2016 CELL 6019D LEVI MEADOWS, ABINGDON, IL

MAGS ANCHOR / MAGS YOUR POLITECELL 6019D

-0.6 0.810 9 32 0.39 0.23-0.11 61

LIM-FLEX (56)

14

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (P2)

72 107 21

15Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

V LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

606 1/30/2016 FC DIAMOND HEIRESS AARON LINHART, LEON, IA

SILVEIRAS S SIS GQ 2353 / CYWD ZESTY 22ZMFOS 604D

-1.212 9 13 0.34 0.40-0.08 58

LIM-FLEX (34)Double Black  Double Polled

42 73 25

607 1/26/2016 JNFL DARLA 605D JENNIFER FRIEND, EXCHANGE, WV

WULFS XCELLSIOR X252X / TMCK ERICA 008AJNFL 605D

0.8 0.68 6 34 0.58 0.14-0.11 57

PERCENTAGE (82)

12

Black  Homo Polled (P2)

71 106 24

682 1/23/2016 CELL 6273D ET MADISON RATLIFF, WESTPHALIA, KS

TMCK HYDRAULIC 17Y / AUTO PEYTON 206YCELL 6273D

3.6 0.96 3 40 0.52 -0.060.01 50

LIM-FLEX (67)

12

Het Black (T)  Homo Polled (P-1)

75 111 19

608 1/22/2016 AUTO DANIELLE 205D ET CODY HEAVIN, SPRINGFIELD, MO

EXAR BLUE CHIP 1877B / AUTO REBECA 292SAUTO 205D

0.0 0.69 7 38 0.15 0.160.09 58

LIM-FLEX (37)Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

74 113 27

609 1/20/2016 AUTO  DARLIN 204D ET KEELY CAMPBELL SHULTZ, DANIELSVILLE, GA

EXAR BLUE CHIP 1877B / AUTO GEMINI 248TAUTO 204D

2.5 0.68 7 33 0.26 0.090.02 53

LIM-FLEX (50)Homo Black (T)  Het Polled (T)

67 100 20

16Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

V LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

610 1/17/2016 TMCK DENALI 321D CLAYTON E SCHOWE, WARRENTON, MO

TMCK HYDRAULIC 17Y / MAGS APPARELTMCK 321D

0.5 1.110 8 45 0.36 0.320.12 64

LIM-FLEX (48)

16

Homo Black (T)  Het Polled (T)

78 126 22

611 1/15/2016 CELL 6268D ET ALEXIS MEADOWS, ABINGDON, IL

TMCK HYDRAULIC 17Y / AUTO PEYTON 206YCELL 6268D

3.7 0.96 3 40 0.52 -0.060.01 53

LIM-FLEX (67)

12

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (P1)

87 111 19

614 1/12/2016 MAGS DE LOREAN ET TUCKER PARKINSON, LEVELLAND, TX

MAGS ZODIAC / MAGS UR SALINAMAGS 1402D

1.0 0.812 9 45 0.49 0.25-0.05 66

LIM-FLEX (56)

15

Homo Black (P2)  Homo Polled (P2)

86 130 25



691 1/4/2016 SHSK DEBRA DAWN ET KAI THOMSEN, PRAIRIE GROVE, AR

OSU CLASS ACT / WLR PRADASHSK 601D

-0.39 6 33 0.33 0.28-0.08 61

LIM-FLEX (43)Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

67 103 28

613 1/3/2016 BERRYS DESTINY ROWDY BERRY, PORT ORCHARD, WA

CJSL WINDFALL 9072W / DJ URBAN LEGENDRWDY 021D

-0.311 10 23 0.22 0.21-0.06 55

LIM-FLEX (50)Black  Homo Polled (T)

56 90 34

615 1/2/2016 TASF DIVERGENT 004D ET COREY J BURTNER, KEYMAR, MD

EF XCESSIVE FORCE / AUTO BETTE 266YTASF 004D

-0.2 1.410 8 26 -0.05 0.370.12 61

LIM-FLEX (57)

14

Black  Het Polled (T)

60 94 24

Division V Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division V Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________

17Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

VI LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

618 12/5/2015 SHPM CASSIDY ALISTON MCCARLEY, GIRARD, KS

SHPM ZEBO BLACK 124Z / SHPM22YSHPM 22C

1.1 0.37 3 16 0.62 -0.10-0.29 44

LIM-FLEX (75)

13

Black  Double Polled

52 74 21

685 11/22/2015 ETGC CANDY APPLE ABIGAIL TIPTON, GREENBACK, TN

TASF ARISTOTLE 752A / RDIO XOXO 29XETGC 286C

0.6 0.86 6 15 0.09 -0.07-0.11 44

PERCENTAGE (84)

11

Double Black  Homo Polled (P-1)

52 73 25

619 11/21/2015 PBRS CHEROKEE ET TAYHLOR R ELMORE, HOMINY, OK

TMCK HYDRAULIC 17Y / SBLX ZNOTEPBRS 5251C

4.3 1.18 7 45 0.42 0.200.05 60

LIM-FLEX (61)

23

Het Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

76 118 20

18Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

VI LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

620 11/5/2015 KGUM CRUSH 501C KAYLEE A GUM, PITTSBURG, KS

MAGS ANTELOPE / AUTO ASPEN 209AKGUM 501C

2.1 0.710 9 31 0.22 0.30-0.01 61

PERCENTAGE (81)

21

Double Black  Double Polled

65 97 23

621 11/3/2015 LEGACY'S CAMRI CALLIE A BADGETT, HUNTSVILLE, TX

SL MISSING LINK / LEGACY'S YALIDOMR 113C

2.3 0.65 6 18 0.31 -0.28-0.21 37

PUREBRED (100)

10

Red  Double Polled

52 74 28

686 10/29/2015 CELL 5600C TANNER CURTIN, OXFORD, IA

MAGS ACAPULCO / MCBN RAZZLE DAZZLECELL 5600C

3.5 0.74 7 34 0.46 -0.01-0.13 51

LIM-FLEX (75)

17

Double Black  Double Polled

67 99 29

622 10/9/2015 JCL CINNAMON LNLM 522C LINDEN FAITH LINTHICUM, WELCH, OK

MAGS YIP / JCL KATNISS LNLM 207ZLNLM 522C

0.3 0.712 7 23 0.21 0.060.00 52

LIM-FLEX (75)

5

Homo Black (T)  Het Polled (T)

67 98 27



623 10/3/2015 SJMR CHICA 517C ET SAMANTHA JO MOORE, RAPHINE, VA

JLWM JOKER 9147W / PINE RIDGE BARBARA K003SJMR 517C

-0.3 0.510 6 13 0.48 0.21-0.19 56

LIM-FLEX (50)

10

Het Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

55 83 24

19Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

VI LimousinFemale

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

625 9/5/2015 ENGD COWGIRL 5606C ET CALLIE HICKS, MIDWAY, KY

PIE THE COWBOY KIND 343 / ENGD ZENANA 2074ZENGD 5606C

1.811 6 33 0.17 0.160.00 55

LIM-FLEX (43)Red  Homo Polled (P1)

64 101 22

626 9/4/2015 CJSL COCONUT PIE 5441C LAUREN MARIE GULOTTA, INDEPENDENCE, LA

EF XCESSIVE FORCE / MAGS ZESHAWNCJSL 5441C

-1.0 1.49 9 26 0.17 0.17-0.04 55

LIM-FLEX (50)

11

Homo Black (P2)  Double Polled

63 96 20

Division VI Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division VI Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________

Grand Champion Limousin Female ___________________________________

Reserve Grand Champion Limousin Female____________________________



20Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

Limousin Cow/calfCow/calf

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

627 5/18/2015 DHIL LUVLY 5023C KYLEE A KELLEY, YUKON, OK

LH XPRESS FREIGHT 136X / EXLR LUVLY 024XBDHC 5023C

3.0 0.77 4 32 0.26 0.15-0.01 59

LIM-FLEX (62)

7

Homo Black (P2)  Het Polled (T)

77 106 21

5/5/2017 Heifer calf  by BC II Skyfall 2812

628 5/3/2015 JCL CANDY GIRL LNLM 5514C JADEN CLARK LINTHICUM, WELCH, OK

CALO BRICKYARD 902W / JCL UNDYING LOVE 013XLNLM 5514C

0.5 0.911 2 19 0.45 0.22-0.19 57

LIM-FLEX (50)

9

Homo Black (P1)  Homo Polled (P1)

59 87 21

4/1/2017 Bull calf  by Coleman Charlo 0256

629 5/2/2015 LFL CORALEE 5047 C RANDA L TAYLOR, DECATUR, TX

RSKY WIPEOUT 0029 / EXLR EMOTIONS 643KBLAW 5047C

1.4 1.17 5 15 0.06 0.09-0.11 51

LIM-FLEX (50)

10

Het Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

57 79 25

5/7/2017 Heifer calf  by MAGS Aviator

21Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

Limousin Cow/calfCow/Calf

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

676 4/16/2015 LFL CHERRY 5025 C MADISON CULPEPPER, GONZALES, TX

EBFL YPSILANTI 420Y / LFL AIDA 3037 ABLAW 5025C

2.5 1.26 6 32 0.48 0.03-0.13 53

LIM-FLEX (50)

12

Homo Black (P-1)  Homo Polled (T)

69 99 22

630 3/29/2015 FBFL PRINCESS KATE 406C CAMERON BRYANT, MCMINNVILLE, TN

MAGS XYLOID / DPBN MEDAL 4063UFBFL 406C

2.2 0.77 7 23 0.13 0.00-0.10 48

PUREBRED (87)

21

Double Black  Double Polled

57 84 25

3/17/2017 Bull calf  by ELCX Caesar 331C

681 3/6/2015 DL CANDY UBETCHA 01C KYLE MING, LIBERTY, TX

BETONME 115Y ET / AAFC666YAAFC 02C

1.4 0.57 4 23 0.64 -0.21-0.26 42

PERCENTAGE (81)

6

Black  Polled

58 85 22

4/20/2017 Bull calf  by RLBH Air Force One

631 3/3/2015 SSTO CAITLYN 5818C ET BEN SPENCER, GIBBON, NE

MAGS XYLOID / BOHI RED ROBIN 282RSSTO 5818C

1.5 0.99 7 28 0.63 0.37-0.18 64

LIM-FLEX (62)

27

Homo Black (P2)  Het Polled (T)

62 98 26

5/6/2017 Bull calf  by MAGS Bronson

22Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

Limousin Cow/calfCow/calf

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

632 11/20/2014 SDWI BOUT TIME 01B SPENCER WILDER, SNOOK, TX

DHVO TREY 133R / EF ZIGGY 339ZSDWI 01B

2.3 1.15 -2 21 0.14 -0.04-0.07 47

LIM-FLEX (75)

15

Homo Black (P2)  Double Polled

58 81 18

1/3/2017 Heifer calf  by JJWI Augustus 03A

633 11/5/2014 PBRS BEHATI 4231B MADISON CRAIG, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

MAGS Y SO TANGLED / EXLR LA VEDA 212TPBRS 4231B

-0.1 0.59 7 20 0.41 0.59-0.15 68

LIM-FLEX (54)

14

Homo Black (P2)  Homo Polled (P1)

50 82 29

11/16/2016 Heifer calf  by MAGS Yip



23Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

Limousin Cow/calfCow/calf

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

635 3/24/2013 LLJB ADALIDA 3226A ALEXA MONTAGNE, ELK POINT, SD

MAGS XYLOID / BOHI TULIP 7017TLLJB 3226A

1.6 0.68 8 22 0.11 0.02-0.04 48

PERCENTAGE (81)

24

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

55 82 16

3/10/2017 Bull calf  by ROMN Xpect More 100X

636 9/18/2012 MINE PLD DAISY 2079Z ANNE KATHRYN HURT, LEXINGTON, KY

TPIE RED CANYON LC 9347 / MINE ROSZBUBBLES 7169TMINE 2079Z

2.0 0.67 6 26 0.15 0.150.00 53

LIM-FLEX (43)

10

Red  Het Polled (T)

58 88 25

4/12/2017 Bull calf  by MAGS Attorney General

Division Limousin Cow/calf Pair Champion___________________________________________

Division Limousin Cow/calf Pair Reserve Champion___________________________________

Grand Champion Limousin Cow/calf ___________________________________

Reserve Grand Champion Limousin Cow/calf____________________________



24Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

I LimousinBull

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

638 1/29/2017 EDBL COOL HAND BIRKNER LIMOUSIN, SOLGOHACHIA, AR

EDBL SHOWTIME / EDBL LOVELY LILEDBL 2E

1.8 0.36 6 24 0.37 -0.06-0.24 47

LIM-FLEX (75)

10

Double Black  Double Polled

59 84 26

 WT 520  WDA 3.38

692 1/27/2017 MRRC LEGAL 441E ET MADISON RATLIFF, WESTPHALIA, KS

COLBURN PRIMO 5153 / RIVERSTONE CHARMEDMRRC 441E

1.8 0.98 7 25 0.27 0.210.03 56

LIM-FLEX (46)

12

Double Black  Double Polled

62 89 26

 WT 574  WDA 3.68

25Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

I LimousinBull

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

640 12/20/2016 EDBL FOCUS ON ME BIRKNER LIMOUSIN, SOLGOHACHIA, AR

MAGS XYLOID / EDBL MAGICEDBL 3D

1.6 0.58 6 26 0.29 0.10-0.12 52

LIM-FLEX (62)

20

Double Black  Double Polled

58 91 25

 WT 630  WDA 3.25

641 12/20/2016 SEEE DEADLIEST CATCH ET SCOTT W EDWARDS, HIGGINSVILLE, MO

MAGS ANTELOPE / MAGS UAHUKASEEE 920D

2.4 0.98 8 39 0.33 0.150.05 57

PERCENTAGE (81)

16

Homo Black (P1)  Homo Polled (P1)

74 111 22

 WT 900  WDA 4.64

642 12/15/2016 BCAB DIMENSION 521D CALLIE A BADGETT, HUNTSVILLE, TX

OMEG BIG D / RFJL GINGER 521RBCAB 521D

1.57 4 14 0.11 -0.11-0.07 42

LIM-FLEX (50)Red  Double Polled

50 72 28

 WT 666  WDA 3.35

Division I Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division I Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________

26Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

II LimousinBull

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

645 11/19/2016 EDBL UPLOAD BIRKNER LIMOUSIN, SOLGOHACHIA, AR

MAGS XYLOID / EDBL SUGAR SMACKEDBL 10D

1.2 0.59 6 26 0.29 0.10-0.12 53

LIM-FLEX (62)

20

Homo Black (P2)  Double Polled

59 91 24

 WT 646  WDA 2.87

646 10/2/2016 RLBH DAYS OF THUNDER ET RACHEL BOOTH, MIAMI, OK

EF XCESSIVE FORCE / EF YAFFA 821YRLBH 821D

0.5 1.210 6 25 0.06 0.210.04 56

LIM-FLEX (62)

12

Het Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

62 97 24

 WT 990  WDA 3.63

27Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

II LimousinBull

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

675 9/27/2016 AR DEXTER ANI REXWINKLE, COFFEYVILLE, KS

MAGS YANKEE DOODLE / BROKER STRAIGHT FLUSHANIR 034D

3.1 0.93 3 28 0.56 -0.20-0.20 44

PUREBRED (100)

16

Homo Black (P2)  Double Polled

64 91 25

 WT 858  WDA 3.09



647 9/14/2016 AUTO STRIKER 159D ET PINEGAR LIMOUSIN, SPRINGFIELD, MO

AUTO LUCKY STRIKE 118B / AUTO REBECA 479AAUTO 159D

1.5 0.910 5 32 0.31 0.07-0.07 54

PERCENTAGE (79)

11

Homo Black (T)  Het Polled (T)

69 103 29

 WT 1080  WDA 3.71

Division II Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division II Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________

28Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

III LimousinBull

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

651 6/30/2016 TSA DELTA FORCE 225D AUSTIN T SPECK, CHEHALIS, WA

MAGS AVIATOR / BEUS X-WOMAN 225XAUSP 225D

1.8 0.69 7 39 0.17 0.490.21 68

LIM-FLEX (54)

24

Double Black  Homo Polled (P3)

70 111 24

Scrotal 32 WT 1334  WDA 3.63

652 5/14/2016 WB DRIVEN ET ANDREW M WRIGHT, MIAMI, OK

SILVEIRAS S SIS GQ 2353 / CHR UNDYING LOVE 156UAAWW 105D

0.510 6 21 0.24 0.29-0.07 57

LIM-FLEX (50)Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

53 84 20

Scrotal 36 WT 1406  WDA 3.4

Division III Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division III Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________

29Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

IV LimousinBull

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

654 4/28/2016 AUTO LUCKY GUY 140D ET PINEGAR LIMOUSIN, SPRINGFIELD, MO

AUTO LUCKY STRIKE 118B / AUTO REBECA 479AAUTO 140D

1.5 0.99 5 32 0.31 0.07-0.07 54

PERCENTAGE (79)

11

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

69 100 28

Scrotal 39 WT 1524  WDA 3.54

655 4/18/2016 LFL DRAFT PICK 6045D ET PARKINSON CTL. CO & LAWRENCE, LEVELLAND, TX

LH ADVANTAGE 105A / DJ XECUTIVE PRIVILEGEBLAW 6045D

3.0 1.07 3 44 0.46 0.170.00 62

LIM-FLEX (59)

19

Homo Black (T)  Het Polled (T)

85 124 31

Scrotal 38 WT 1668  WDA 3.79

656 4/13/2016 WFKS DIABLO 614D KAITLYN M SNYDER, HASTINGS, MN

BUSHS UNBELIEVABLE 423 / HMRP BRITT 408BWFKS 614D

-1.713 9 20 0.38 0.55-0.17 68

LIM-FLEX (31)Double Black  Double Polled

55 88 25

Scrotal 37.5 WT 1300  WDA 2.92

30Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

IV LimousinBull

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

658 3/24/2016 LFL DELUXE EDITION 6029D ET BRUCE L LAWRENCE, ANTON, TX

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / LFL ZHA ZHA 2075ZBLAW 6029D

-0.2 0.911 1 12 0.12 0.120.02 52

LIM-FLEX (65)

10

Homo Black (P2)  Het Polled (T)

58 82 23

Scrotal 42.5 WT 1522  WDA 3.27



659 3/24/2016 STLX DOUBLE DOWN 613D STONE LIMOUSIN, MASON CITY, IL

MAGS Y-AXIS / EF ACROSS THE BOARD 313ASTLX 613D

-1.9 1.411 10 25 0.56 -0.05-0.21 48

LIM-FLEX (62)

24

Double Black  Double Polled

59 96 29

Scrotal 41 WT 1594  WDA 3.43

660 3/16/2016 TGDL DAREDEVIL 301D THOMAS DUFF, HAMPTON, MN

TW FIRE N' ICE / TGDL ANGEL 301ATGDL 301D

0.1 1.18 8 27 0.37 0.11-0.03 53

LIM-FLEX (68)

16

Het Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

62 95 27

Scrotal 38 WT 1422  WDA 3.01

661 3/7/2016 ROMN DIRTY DEEDS 103D KELSIE WAITT, SHERIDAN, IN

LFLC BIG COUNTRY 759B / ROMN XCEPTIONAL 12XROMN 103D

0.8 1.19 7 34 0.87 -0.30-0.26 43

PUREBRED (100)

29

Red  Het Polled (T)

72 109 24

Scrotal 37.5 WT 1656  WDA 3.44

Division IV Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division IV Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________

31Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

V LimousinBull

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

662 2/18/2016 AR DOMINATOR ANNA RADCLIFF, DAVENPORT, IA

MAGS ANTELOPE / SL SUKI'S BELLE OFTHEBALLARAD 645D

1.4 0.610 8 30 0.25 0.410.01 64

LIM-FLEX (71)

14

Homo Black (P1)  Homo Polled (P3)

64 98 21

Scrotal 32 WT 1490  WDA 2.98

663 2/17/2016 SCHILLING'S DITKA COLTE R MOSHER, LONDON, AR

EXAR BLUE CHIP 1877B / SCHILLING'S ARIELLECDSX 25D

0.9 0.69 1 15 0.26 0.18-0.01 56

LIM-FLEX (43)Black  Homo Polled (T)

65 83 17

Scrotal 36 WT 1342  WDA 2.68

664 2/12/2016 ELCX KINGS LANDING 599 D ET WIES LIMOUSIN/EDWARDS L&C, WELLSVILLE, MO

MAGS XYLOID / WLR PRADAELCX 599D

1.5 0.59 3 25 0.40 -0.05-0.03 49

PERCENTAGE (81)

14

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

70 96 25

Scrotal 39 WT 1568  WDA 3.1

665 2/12/2016 PFL DESIGN LILYANNA PORTWOOD, VERSAILLES, KY

TMCK ARCHITECT 031A / TMCK BRANDY 092BPFLP 192D

0.3 0.99 7 41 0.58 0.250.03 62

LIM-FLEX (65)

8

Homo Black (P2)  Homo Polled (P2)

77 120 23

Scrotal 37.5 WT 1652  WDA 3.26

678 2/6/2016 LEWIS DAYBREAK KINLIE LEWIS, ILIFF, CO

AMEN IMPACT 7234 / LEWIS BAYLIE Z202 B334KINL D11D

-1.5 1.116 11 34 0.51 0.40-0.07 68

LIM-FLEX (25)

21

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (T)

76 119 27

Scrotal 39.5 WT 1578  WDA 3.08

32Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

V LimousinBull

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

666 1/23/2016 LEGACY'S DODGER KELBY WALLER, FRANKLIN, MO

FC ANGELS ANSWER / LEGACY'S WAY UPDOMR 123D

1.5 0.46 8 12 0.25 -0.18-0.24 40

PUREBRED (100)

17

Red  Double Polled

50 67 35

Scrotal 39.25 WT 1310  WDA 2.49

667 1/19/2016 CJSL DAUNTLESS 6257D ET THOMAS AND SON FARMS, BOONSBORO, MD

MAGS ZODIAC / LLJB ABSOLUTE STYLE 3056ACJSL 6257D

0.7 0.914 7 32 0.25 0.250.03 62

LIM-FLEX (56)

18

Homo Black (T)  Homo Polled (P2)

77 111 22

Scrotal 40 WT 1654  WDA 3.12



668 1/17/2016 ZACK'S MOON SHINE ZACHARY T SNYDER, FORT SCOTT, KS

RLBH AIR FORCE ONE / MAGS X MARKS THE SPOTZSZS 105D

1.1 0.97 3 20 0.33 0.49-0.05 65

LIM-FLEX (68)

10

Homo Black (P2)  Double Polled

55 82 20

Scrotal 41 WT 1884  WDA 3.54

669 1/16/2016 TMCK DUMAS WALKER 318D ET CALLAHAN BROTHERS, CENTERVIEW, MO

MAGS ALI / LFL PEACHES 1032YTMCK 318D

1.8 1.410 5 42 0.45 0.320.14 67

LIM-FLEX (43)

7

Homo Black (P2)  Het Polled (T)

90 126 25

Scrotal 42.5 WT 2174  WDA 4.08

Division V Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division V Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________

33Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

VI LimousinBull

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

670 9/25/2015 PFL COMBINE ALEX PORTWOOD, VERSAILLES, KY

TMCK DURHAM WHEAT 6030X / MAGS ZIHNAAASK 197C

2.3 1.28 8 28 0.50 0.01-0.10 51

PERCENTAGE (78)

20

Homo Black (P2)  Double Polled

65 93 26

Scrotal 38 WT 1616  WDA 2.5

Division VI Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division VI Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________

34Class # Division
EPD'S

CED BW WW YW MA SCCEMEntry # BDay Animal Name Owner/City/State

VII LimousinBull

CW REA MBYG $MTI:DOC

672 1/3/2015 ELCX CABIN FEVER 273 C WIES LIMOUSIN/EDWARDS L&C, WELLSVILLE, MO

MAGS XYLOID / AUTO POEM 273YELCX 273C

2.2 0.99 7 32 0.56 0.12-0.18 56

LIM-FLEX (62)

20

Double Black  Double Polled

65 99 18

Scrotal 44 WT 2244  WDA 2.46

Division VII Limousin Champion___________________________________________

Division VII Limousin Reserve Champion___________________________________

Grand Champion Limousin Bull ___________________________________

Reserve Grand Champion Limousin Bull____________________________



Premier Breeder ___________________________________

Premier Exhibitor __________________________________

Supreme Champion Limousin Female ___________________________________


